Latvian customs statistics
Cash declarations
by quarters

Year and Quarter

Arrival

Leaving

Total

Number

Euro

Number

Euro Number

Euro

3rd quarter 2015
4th quarter 2015
1st quarter 2016
2nd quarter 2016
3rd quarter 2016

142
146
131
156
132

28 285 789,24
21 901 936,66
18 236 898,62
25732 439,03
21 356 758,75

54
45
51
46
34

96 654 550,86
84 562 032,29
43 398 924,49
32 834 230,03
78 892 593,90

196
191
182
202
166

124 940 340,10
106 463 968,95
61 635 823,11
58 566 669,06
100 249 352,65
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