Latvian customs statistics Cash declarations by quarters

Year and Quarter -	Arrival		Leaving		Total	
	Number	Euro	Number	Euro	Number	Euro
3rd quarter 2015	142	28 285 789,24	54	96 654 550,86	196	124 940 340,10
4th quarter 2015	146	21 901 936,66	45	84 562 032,29	191	106 463 968,95
1st quarter 2016	131	18 236 898,62	51	43 398 924,49	182	61 635 823,11
2nd quarter 2016	156	25 732 439,03	46	32 834 230,03	202	58 566 669,06
3rd quarter 2016	132	21 356 758,75	34	78 892 593,90	166	100 249 352,65



